il
a

\
»

-

L - .
' " .' l -
1 1 -

.'l' i ‘ '
- 1 . "
§ i . !

4 J

.



A Foodie’s Guide
to Capitalism

Understanding the Political
Economy of What We Eat

Eric Holt-Giménez

Foreword by Marion Nestle

Drawing from classical and modern analyses, A

Foodie’s Guide to Capitalism introduces the reader to b L i STV J
the history of our food system and to the basics of
capitalism. In straightforward prose, Holt-Giménez AVAILABLE NOW

explains the political economy of why billions go
hungry in the midst of abundance—even as local,
organic, and gourmet food have spread around the
world; why obesity is a global epidemic; and why
land-grabbing, global warming, and environmental
pollution are increasing.

Holt-Giménez offers emblematic accounts— e-book available
and critiques—of past and present-day struggles
to change the food system, from “voting with
your fork” to land occupations. We learn about the
potential and the pitfalls of organic and community-
supported agriculture, certified fair trade, microfi-
nance, land trusts, agrarian reform, cooperatives,
and food aid. We also learn about the convergence
of growing social movements using the food system
to challenge capitalism.

288 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-659-2
$25.00 | £18.99 | $34.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-660-8
$95.00 | £75.00 | $132.95Can

ERIC HOLT-GIMENEZ is the director of the Institute for Food and Development Policy,
known as Food First, a “people’s think tank” dedicated to ending the injustices that cause
hunger. For over two decades, he has worked with peasant movements in Mexico and
Central America, and has taught and published widely.

“Lively, timely, and engrossing, this is the only book you need to understand
everything that’s wrong with our industrial, capitalist food systems. A capsule
history, a novice’s guide or refresher course on Marx, deep theoretical and practi-
cal understanding of food and farming, all in straightforward, understandable
language; Eric Holt-Giménez is a national and international treasure. He should
be read even—or especially—by people who aren’t foodies.” —SUSAN GEORGE,
AUTHOR, HOW THE OTHER HALF DIES: THE REAL REASONS FOR WORLD HUNGER

“A book for change, a book for the future.” —CARLO PETRINI, AUTHOR AND GOURMET

1



HEALTH CARE
UNDER THE KNIFE

N

Maving Beyond Capitalism for Our Health

ﬂ

HOWARD WAITZKIN
= e Working Group an Heaith Bayond Capitatise

AVAILABLE JANUARY

344 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-674-5
$27.00 | £22.50 | $37.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-675-2
$95.00 | £75.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

Health Care
under the Knife

Moving Beyond Capitalism
for Our Health

Howard Waitzkin

WITH CONTRIBUTIONS FROM: Matt Anderson, Anne-Emanuelle Birn,
Robb Burlage, Adam Gaffney, Ida Hellander, David Himmelstein,
Rebeca Jasso-Aguilar, Joel Lexchin, Carles Muntaner, Carl Ratner, Judith
Richter, Gordon Schiff, Sarah Winch, Steffie Woolhandler, Rob Wallace

Health care professionals, scholars, and activists
describe what's wrong the U.S. medical system and
how it got this way. Equally important, the book
delivers invaluable guidance on successful efforts for
creating a more humane community and ultimately
gives us hope that our health-care system can be
rescued.

HOWARD WAITZKIN is Distinguished Professor Emer-
itus of Sociology at the University of New Mexico.

¢

ll :
;..__.

SAMIR AMIN
LY |

Imperialism,

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

280 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-655-4
$29.00 | £25.00 | $40.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-656-1
$95.00 | £75.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

Modern Imperialism,

Monopoly Finance
Capital, and Marx’s
Law of Value

Samir Amin

This new volume includes texts from two of Amin’s
recent works, Three Essays on Marx’s Value Theory
and The Law of Worldwide Value, which have
provoked considerable controversy and correspon-
dence. In the new volume, Amin answers his critics
with a series of letters, clarifying and developing his
ideas.

SAMIR AMIN is director of the Third World Forum in
Dakar, Senegal. He is the author of numerous works.

2



Trump in the
White House

Tragedy and Farce

John Bellamy Foster

Foreword by Robert W. McChesney

In Trump in the White House, John Bellamy Foster
does what no other Trump analyst has done before:
he places the president and his administration in
full historical context. Foster reveals that Trump
is merely the endpoint of a stagnating economic
system whose liberal democratic sheen has begun
to wear thin. Beneath a veneer of democracy, we
see the authoritarian rule that oversees decreasing
wages, anti-science and climate-change denialism, a
dying public education system, and expanding pris-
ons and military—all powered by a phony populism
seething with centuries of racism that never went
away.

But Foster refuses to end his book in despair. Inside
his analysis is a clarion call to fight back. Protests,
popular demands, coalitions: everyone is needed.
Change can't happen without radical, anti-capitalist
politics, and Foster demonstrates that it may yet be
possible to stop the desecration of the Earth; to end
endless war; and to create global solidarity with all
oppressed people.

John Bellamy Foster

TRUMP

in the White House

TRAGEDY

AVAILABLE NOW

160 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-680-6
$14.95| £12.99 ] $20.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-681-3
$95.00 | £60.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor of Monthly Review and Professor of Sociology at the
University of Oregon. He has written widely on political economy and ecology, including
The Endless Crisis (with Robert W. McChesney) and The Ecological Rift (with Brett Clark

and Richard York).

“The Trump White House is a neo-fascist project. Resistance is possible, but only
if we name things for what their are and trace Trumpism to its neoliberal roots. ‘To
see what is in front of one’s nose needs a constant struggle,’ said Orwell. Lucky
for us, John Bellamy Foster is doing the work.” —LAURA FLANDERS, AUTHOR AND
BROADCAST JOURNALIST; HOST, THE LAURA FLANDERS SHOW

3



A MEMDIE ~

§ MAPPING MY
-} WAY HOME

s Activism, Nostalgia, and the
17| Downfall of Apartheid South Africa

 STEPHANIE J. URDANG

AVAILABLE NOW

304 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-667-7
$23.00| £18.99 | $31.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-668-4
$95.00 | £75.00 | $132.95Can

e-book available

Mapping My
Way Home

Activism, Nostalgia, and the
Downfall of Apartheid South Africa

Stephanie J. Urdang

Born in Cape Town, South Africa, Urdang learned to
hate the apartheid regime from her socialist parents.
At the age of twenty-three, no longer able to toler-
ate its grotesque iniquities, she chose self-exile and
emigrated to the United States. From the perspec-
tive of an anti-apartheid activist, a feminist and
journalist, she tracked and wrote about the slow,
inexorable demise of apartheid, as well as the victory
over Portuguese colonialism in Africa. She trekked
through the liberated zones of Guinea-Bissau;
returned repeatedly to newly independent Mozam-
bique where she witnessed the impact of the conflict
fomented by South Africa against its neighbor; and
participated in the vibrant divestment movement in
the United States.

Urdang’s memoir maps out her quest for the
meaning of home, as she grapples with the power
of nostalgia, and for the lived reality of revolution
with empathy, courage, and a keen eye for historical
and geographic detail. This is a personal narrative,
beautifully told, of a journey traveled by an indefati-
gable exile who, while yearning for home, continues
to question where, as a citizen of both South Africa
and the United States, she belongs.

STEPHANIE J. URDANG is the author of two books on Africa, And Still They Dance: Women,
War, and the Struggle for Change in Mozambique and Fighting Two Colonialisms: Women
in Guinea-Bissau. She has worked as a gender specialist and advisor on Gender and HIV/
AIDS for the United Nations, and as a freelance journalist. She lives in Montclair, New
Jersey, and returns regularly to South Africa.

“Urdang’s strength and decency and narrative gifts shine throughout
this powerful memoir.” —WILLIAM FINNEGAN, THE NEW YORKER STAFF WRITER;

PULITZER PRIZE WINNER, BARBARIAN DAYS: A SURFING LIFE

4



The Apocalypse
of Settler
Colonialism

The Roots of Slavery, White
Supremacy, and Capitalism
in Seventeenth-Century North
America and the Caribbean

Gerald Horne

In his latest book, eminent historian Gerald Horne
digs deeply into Europe’s colonization of Africa and
the New World, when, from Columbus’s arrival until
the Civil War, some 13 million Africans and some 5
million Native Americans were forced to build and
cultivate a society extolling “liberty and justice
for all.” The seventeenth century was, according
to Horne, an era when the roots of slavery, white
supremacy, and capitalism became inextricably
tangled into a complex history involving war and
revolts in Europe, England’s conquest of the Scots and
Irish, the development of formidable new weaponry
able to ensure Europe’s colonial dominance, the rebel
merchants of North America who created “these
United States,” and the hordes of Europeans whose
newfound opportunities in this “free” land amounted
to “combat pay” for their efforts as “white” settlers.

Horne provides a deeply researched, harrowing
account of the apocalyptic loss and misery that likely
has no parallel in human history. This is an essential
book that will not allow history to be told by the
victors. It has never been more vital, Horne writes,
“to shed light on the contemporary moment wherein
it appears that these malevolent forces have received
anew lease on life.”

Afm wa |

f.Sm[

The Roots of Slavery,
White Supremacy, and

Capitalism in Se h-
Century North America

5.'},..,\ s "gld the Caribbean
2 e

AVAILABLE JANUARY

280 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-663-9
$25.00| £18.99 | $34.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-664-6
$95.00 | £75.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

GERALD HORNE is John J. and Rebecca Moores Professor of African American History at
the University of Houston. A prolific scholar, he has published more than three dozen
books, including Confronting Black Jacobins and Race to Revolution.

“Gerald Horne is one of the great historians of our time.” —CORNEL WEST

5



‘ljoi:\M.IST REG'ST?? j _. 1Jees
AVAILABLE NOW
296 pages, $29.00

Paper 978-1-58367-671-4

e-book available

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Rethinking Revolution (2017)
The Politics of the Right (2016)
Transforming Classes (2015)
Registering Class (2014)

Rethinking
Democracy

Socialist Register 2018
Edited by Leo Panitch and Greg Albo

Amid the contradictions of neoliberal capitalism
today, the responsibility to sort out the relationship
between socialism and democracy has never been
greater. No revival of socialist politics in the twenty-
first century can occur without founding new demo-
cratic institutions and practices.

CONTENTS:

Dennis Pilon: “The Struggle over Actually Existing Democracy”

Sheila Rowbotham: “Women: Linking Lives with Democracy”

Martijn Konings: “From Hayek to Trump: The Logic of Neoliberal
Democracy”

James Foley & Pete Ramand: “In Fear of Populism:
Referendums and Neoliberal Democracy”

Adam Hilton: “Organized for Democracy? Left Challenges Inside
the Democratic Party”

Natalie Fenton & Des Freedman: “Fake Democracy, Bad News”

Tom Mills: “Democracy and Public Broadcasting”

Nina Power: “Digital Democracy?”

Ramon Ribera Fumaz & Greig Charnock: “Barcelona en Comu:
Urban Democracy and ‘the Common Good'”

Sharryn Kasmir: “Cooperative Democracy or Competitiveness?
Rethinking Mondragon”

Leandro Vergara-Camus & Cristobal Kay: “New Agrarian
Democracies? The Pink Tide’s Lost Opportunity”

Michelle Williams: “Practicing Democratic Communism: The
Kerala Experience”

Paul Raekstad: “From Democracy to Socialism, Then and Now”

lan McKay: “Challenging the Common Sense of Neoliberalism:
Gramsci, Macpherson, and the Next Left”

Alex Demirovic: “Radical Democracy and Socialism”

LEO PANITCH and GREG ALBO are professors in the Department of Political Science at

York University, Toronto.



Miseducating for

the Global Economy

How Corporate Power Damages

Education and Subverts Students' Futures

Gerald Coles

Describes the intellectually narrow and morally crip-
pling effects of the corporate control of education; how
the imperative for profit maximizes the misunderstand-
ing of communities, nations, and the environment,
even as it minimizes aesthetic appreciation, cultural
expression, and compassion itself. Using this analy-
sis, educators, parents, educational organizations, and
activists can finally begin to craft schooling that truly
serves students and advances global humanity.
GERALD COLES is an educational psychologist who
has written extensively on literacy, learning disabili-
ties, and the politics of education.

GERALD COLES ‘

miseducating
. global economy

How Cerporate Power
Damages Education
and Subverts
Students’
Futures

adbLddil L)

AVAILABLE APRIL

288 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-691-2
$24.00 | £20.00 | $33.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-693-6
$95.00 | £70.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

Culture as Politics

Selected Writings of
Christopher Caudwell

edited by David Margolies

“An extraordinary shooting-star crossing
England’s empirical night."—E. . THOMPSON

Considered by many to be the most innovative British
Marxist writer of the twentieth century, Christopher
Caudwell was killed in the Spanish Civil War at the
age of 29. In the anti-fascist struggles of the 1930s he
saw that capitalism was a system that could not work
properly and distorted the thinking of the age. Culture
as Politics introduces Caudwell’'s work through his most
accessible and relevant writing.

DAVID MARGOLIES is Professor Emeritus of English
at Goldsmiths, University of London. He is the editor
of the cultural politics journal Red Letters.

CULTURE
AS
POLITICS

CHRISTOPHER
CAUDWELL

DAVID
MARGOLIES

AVAILABLE MARCH

192 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-686-8
$25.00 | $34.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-687-5
$95.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available



srom COMMUNE

10 CAPITALISM

AVAILABLE JUNE

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-698-1
$25.00| £20.00 | $34.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-699-8
$95.00 | £70.00 ] $132.95Can
e-book available

From Commune
to Capitalism

How China's Peasants Lost
Collective Farming and
Gained Urban Poverty

Zhun Xu

Combining historical archives, field work, and criti-
cal statistical examinations, Xu argues that China's
decollectivization campaign of the early 1980s was
neither a bottom-up, spontaneous peasant move-
ment nor necessarily efficiency-improving. On the
contrary, the reform was mainly a top-down, coer-
cive campaign, and most of the efficiency gains came
from simply increasing the usage of inputs, such as
land and labor, rather than institutional changes.
ZHUN XU is Assistant Professor of Economics at
Howard University.

AVAILABLE JULY

384 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-706-3
$27.00 | £22.00| $37.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-707-0
$95.00 | £70.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

India after Naxalbari

Unfinished History

Bernard D'Mello

Although the 1967 revolutionary armed peas-
ant uprising in Naxalbari, at the foot of the Indian
Himalayas, was brutally crushed, the insurgency
gained new life elsewhere in India. In fact, this revolt
has turned out to be the world’s longest-running
“people’s war,” and Naxalbari has come to stand for
the road to revolution in India. Bernard D'Mello’s
fascinating narrative traces the circumstances that
gave rise to India’s “1968” decade of revolutionary
humanism—and those that led to the triumph of
the “1989” era of appallingly unequal growth.

BERNARD D’'MELLO is a deputy editor with the
Economic & Political Weekly and a civil rights activist.

8



The Biofuels
Deception

Going Hungry on
the Green Carbon Diet

Okbazghi Yohannes

Combining meticulous scientific narrative with
devastating economic analysis, The Biofuels Decep-
tion argues that the seemingly innovative, hopeful
campaign for “green energy” is actually driven by
bio-technology industries and global grain-trading
corporations. These corporate players are motivated
by a late-capitalist need to cope with a crisis of accu-
mulation; they have no real interest in mitigating
climate change, alleviating poverty, or even creating
“clean” energy. In fact, the manufacture of biochemi-
cal, bioplastics, and biomaterials, writes Okbazghi
Yohannes, portends horrific contradictions and disas-
trous consequences for nature and society.

Actually confronting climate change and the
rampant inequality it engenders, Yohannes says,
requires two steps. The first is to understand the driv-
ing socioeconomic forces behind the biofuels indus-
try. The second is to unravel the tapestry of deceit
itself. This book is a necessity for any scholar or envi-
ronmental activist interested in seeing beyond corpo-
rate chimeras to actual environmental solutions.

THE BIOFUELS
DECEPTION

AVAILABLE JULY

390 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-702-5
$28.00 | £23.00 | $38.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-703-2
$95.00 | £70.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

OKBAZGHI YOHANNES is Political Science Professor Emeritus at the University of Louis-

ville and author of Eritrea, a Pawn in World Politics.

9



The Russians Are
Coming, Again

The First Cold War as Tragedy,
the Second as Farce

Jeremy Kuzmarov and John Marciano

The Cold War waged between the United States and
Soviet Union from 1945 until the latter's dissolution
in 1991 was a great tragedy, resulting in millions of
civilian deaths in proxy wars, and a destructive arms

AVAILABLE MAY race that diverted money from social spending and
256 pages nearly led to nuclear annihilation. The New Cold War
Paper 978-1-58367-694-3 between the United States and Russia is playing out
$19.00 | £16.00 | $26.95Can as farce—a dangerous one at that.

Cloth 978-1-58367-695-0 In this timely new book the authors argue that
$95.00 | £70.00 | $132.95Can the Democrats’ strategy, backed by the corporate

media, of demonizing Russia and Putin in order to
challenge Trump, is not only dangerous, but also,
based on the evidence so far, unjustified, misguided,
and a major distraction. They deliver a panoramic
narrative of the First Cold War, showing it as an all-
too-avoidable catastrophe run by the imperatives of
class rule and political witch-hunts. This important,
necessary book includes accounts of the wisdom
and courage of the First Cold War's victims and dissi-
dents, and will inspire a fresh generation of radicals
in today's new, dangerously farcical times.

e-book available

JEREMY KUZMAROV is Jay P. Walker Assistant Professor of American History, University
of Tulsa. He is the author of Modernizing Repression: Police Training and Nation-Building
in the American Century and The Myth of the Addicted Army: Vietnam and the Modern War
on Drugs, as well as numerous articles and reviews.

JOHN MARCIANO is Professor Emeritus at SUNY Cortland and an antiwar and social
justice activist, scholar, and trade unionist. He is author of The American War in Vietnam:
Crime or Commemoration? and Civic llliteracy and Education: The Battle for the Hearts and
Minds of American Youth, as well as Teaching the Vietnam War (with William L. Griffen).

“An excellent, well-researched effort to remind liberal America of how awful the
Cold War was and how it was based on a cynical exaggeration of a largely fictional
‘Russian threat."”—DAVID N. GIBBS, UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA, AUTHOR, FIRSTDO NO

HARM: HUMANITARIAN INTERVENTION AND THE DESTRUCTION OF YUGOSLAVIA

10



Can the Working
Class Change
the World?

Michael D. Yates

One of the horrors of the capitalist system is that
slave labor, which was central to the formation and
growth of capitalism itself, is still fully able to coexist
alongside wage labor. But, as Karl Marx points out,
it is the fact of being paid for one's work that vali-
dates capitalism as a viable socioeconomic structure.
Beneath this veil of “free commerce” lies a founda-
tion of immense inequality. Yet workers have always
rebelled. They've organized unions, struck, pick-
eted, boycotted, formed political organizations and
parties. But, Marx argued, because capitalism is the
apotheosis of class society, it must be the last class
society: it must, therefore, be destroyed. And only
the working class, said Marx, is capable of creating
that change.

In his latest book, Michael D. Yates asks if the
working class can, indeed, change the world. Deftly
factoring in such contemporary elements as the rise
of identity politics and the nature of work itself, Yates
asks if there can, in fact, be a thing called the work-
ing class? If so, how might it overcome inherent divi-
sions of gender, race, ethnicity, religion, and location
to become a cohesive and radical force for change?
Forcefully and without illusions, Yates supports his
arguments with relevant, clearly explained data,
historical examples, and his own personal experi-
ences. This book is a sophisticated and prescient
understanding of the working class, and what all of us
might do to change the world.

Nt
e

i - |

| Can the Working Class |~
Change the World? | Gusm

MICHAEL D. YATES ]

AVAILABLE AUGUST

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-710-0
$19.00 | £16.99 | $26.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-711-7
$95.00 | £70.00 | $132.95Can
e-book available

MICHAEL D. YATES is associate editor of Monthly Review and Editorial Director of Monthly
Review Press. For more than three decades, he was a labor educator, teaching working
people in venues across the United States. Among his books are Why Unions Matter and A

Freedom Budget for All Americans (with Paul Le Blanc).

n



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

Teaching and Organizing
4 Corporate Juggemaut

288 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-613-4
$23.00| £18.99] $31.95Can
e-book available

Educational
Justice

Teaching and Organizing against
the Corporate Juggernaut

Howard Ryan

“This is a manifesto to nail to the heavy oak
doors of power.” —WILLIAM AYERS

Deconstructs the corporate assault on schools,
assesses the prevailing teachers union responses,
and documents best practices in teaching and orga-
nizing. Bold, informative, clearly reasoned, this book
is an education in itself.

HOWARD RYAN has taught college English and
worked for many years in union organizing as well
as in labor journalism. Now retired, he writes and or-
ganizes for quality public schools and social justice.

UNION POWER

The United Electtical Workers
in Etie, Pennsylvania

256 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-617-2
$29.00| £20.00 | $39.95Can
e-book available

Union Power

The United Electrical Workers
in Erie, Pennsylvania

James Young

“A wonderfully detailed account of human
courage and solidarity, based on dozens of
interviews with participants . .. a must read for
labor activists and students of labor history.”
—ALAN HART, MANAGING EDITOR, UE NEWS,
FORMER ERIE GE WORKER

JAMES YOUNG is Professor of History Emeritus at

Edinboro University, Pennsylvania. He has been a
union member all his life and a worker in several
unions, including the SEIU and USWA.

12



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

A Redder Shade
of Green

Intersections of Science
and Socialism

lan Angus

“This book is for everyone who wants to build a
broad-based, unified, revolutionary and world-
wide struggle on behalf of humanity and the
Earth, putting people and the planet before
profits.” —JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

IAN ANGUS is author of several books and editor of
the online ecosocialist journal Climate and Capital-
ism. He is coauthor of the Belém Ecosocialist Decla-
ration.

A REDDER SHADE OF GREEN

Intersectians of Science ond Socialism

lan Angus
et 2

160 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-644-8
$22.00 | £17.99 | $30.95Can
e-book available

Facing the
Anthropocene

Fossil Capitalism and the Crisis
of the Earth System

lan Angus

“Crisp, eloquent, and deeply informed.”
—MIKE DAVIS

“The science on which the Anthropocene
concept is based—and this book does an
excellent job of describing that science—

is crystal clear. We urgently need a societal
discussion about where we are going, and this
book makes a hard-hitting, provocative
contribution.” —WILL STEFFEN, FORMER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, INTERNATIONAL
GEOPHYSICAL-BIOPHYSICAL PROGRAM

13

facing the .
anthropocene

alism and
of the earth system

280 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-609-7
$19.00 | £15.99 | $26.95Can
e-book available



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

2\ riza

Wave

ing
\\II|II|]L( reck Lefq

HELENA sy EEHAN

248 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-625-7
$26.00 | £16.99 | $35.95Can
e-book available

The Syriza Wave

Surging and Crashing
with the Greek Left

Helena Sheehan

“Brings the dramatic rollercoaster of Syriza’s
growth, election, and capitulation to

vivid life.” —PAUL MURPHY TD,

MEMBER OF IRISH PARLIAMENT

A page-turning blend of political reportage, personal
reflection, and astute analysis describing how the
people of Greece formed, from their own historic roots
of resistance, Syriza—the Coalition of the Radical Left.

HELENA SHEEHAN is Professor Emerita at Dublin City
University, where she taught history of ideas and
media studies.

SECOND
EDITION

-
oy . 1

| *II
. \
g f

312 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-636-3
$24.00 | £18.99 | $33.95Can
e-book available

The Politics
of Immigration

Questions and Answers
SECOND EDITION

Jane Guskin and David L. Wilson

“Brilliantly interrogates this urgent subject
that defines our time.” —RON HAYDUK,
SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIVERSITY

Updated and expanded edition confronts stereo-
types and disinformation, and provides those who are
undecided about immigration with the facts and clear
reasoning needed to develop an informed opinion.

JANE GUSKIN and DAVID L. WILSON have been writing
since 1990 about immigration, labor, and Latin Ameri-
ca and the Caribbean. Both are based in New York City,
where they work for immigrant and labor rights.

14



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

Creating an
Ecological Society

Toward a Revolutionary
Transformation

Fred Magdoff and Chris Williams
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster

“We're shown in these pages that a revolution is
not just possible, but it might actually bring us
great happiness.”—JOANNA KERR, EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR, GREENPEACE (CANADA)

FRED MAGDOFF is Professor Emeritus of Plant and Soil
Science at the University of Vermont.

CHRIS WILLIAMS is an environmental activist, teacher,
journalist, and author of Ecology and Socialism: Solu-
tions to Capitalist Ecological Crisis.

CREATING AN | =
ECOLOGICAL |
i

.| SOCIETY

n wary
transformation

FRED MAGDOFF
CHRIS WILLIAMS

384 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-629-5
$25.00 | £20.00 | $34.95Can
e-book available

Karl Marx’s
Ecosocialism

Capital, Nature, and the Unfinished
Critique of Political Economy

Kohei Saito

“Saito’s book is marked by a deep knowledge of
Marxist theory, especially the debate over
Marxism and ecology. Saito also brings

a major new source into the debate,

Marx’s forthcoming notebooks on

ecology.” —KEVIN B. ANDERSON,

AUTHOR, MARX AT THE MARGINS

KOHEI SAITO received his Ph.D. from Humboldt Univer-
sity in Berlin. He is editing the complete works of Marx
and Engels, Marx-Engels-Gesamtausgabe (MEGA) Vol-
ume 1V/18, which includes a number of Marx’s natural
scientific notebooks.

15

CAPITAL, NATURE,
AND THE UNFINISHI
CRITIQUE OF

368 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-640-0
$29.00 | £25.00 | $40.95Can
e-book available



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

THE AGE OF

SELECTED COR RESPONDENCE OF

MONOPOLY

PAUL M. SWERZY ¢ FAUL A, RARAN, 19451964

X1

544 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-652-3
$59.00 | £45.00 | $82.95 Can
e-book available

The Age of
Monopoly Capital

Selected Correspondence of
Paul M. Sweezy and Paul A. Baran,
1949-1964

Edited by Nicholas Baran and John Bellamy Foster

“Attests to a remarkable friendship through which
two quite different intellectuals traded ideas,
always prodding and encouraging each

other. ... A model of editing.”

—LEROY ASHBY, REGENTS PROFESSOR EMERITUS,
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY

NICHOLAS BARAN is the son of Paul A. Baran. He is an
attorney and author.

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor of Monthly Review
and Professor of Sociology at the University of Oregon.

HARBORS
RICH IN
SHIPS

THE SELEITED EEVOLITIARY
TGS IF
MISLA WL

BIIL LINIAE 16
WATEEN LUORLD LITERMTINE

TESLATED 1
WIH 1 ITEODAC o
39 LD ey

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-648-6
$29.00 | £24.00 | $40.95 Can
e-book available

Harbors Rich
in Ships

The Selected Revolutionary Writings

of Miroslav Krleza, Radical Luminary
of Modern World Literature

Miroslav Krleza
Translated and with an introduction by Zeljko Cipris

In a body of work that spans more than five dozen
books, including novels, short stories, plays, poetry,
and essays, KrleZa focused on a steadfast pursuit of
radical humanism and artistic integrity.

MIROSLAV KRLEZA (1893-1981) helped found several
literary and political journals, and became a driving
force in Yugoslavian literature.

ZELJKO CIPRIS is Professor of Modern Languages and
Literature at the University of the Pacific.

16



AFRICA | ASIA

THE NEXT LIBERATION
{IU“LE
L

i -
ot Sl e B

JOHN 5. SAUL

TOWNSHIP POLITICS

i Strugghos o 3 New Somth Abrica

WLHANELE MRS
et

The Next Liberation Struggle
Capitalism, Socialism, and
Democracy in Southern Africa
John S. Saul

“Saul’s work is among the most
widely cited analyses of southern
Africa politics.”—Patrick Bond
$22.00 | 384pp

Consciencism

Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philoso-
phy in the context of decoloniza-
tion and development.”
—London Tribune

$12.00 | 122pp

Return to the Source

Selected Speeches

of Amilcar Cabral

Crystallizes the forces which
gave a new political direction to
Portugal, Angola, Mozambique,
Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.
$15.00 | 112pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa
Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the
few and one of the very best that
emerged from the crucible of op-
position to apartheid.”—CHOICE
$18.00 | 288pp

We Are the Poors
Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa
Ashwin Desai

“One of the best books yet on
globalization. Desai succeeds
brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein
$19.00 | 180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent
Ronnie Kasrils

“This is a wonderful book about
a courageous and extraordinary
woman.”—John le Carré

$14.95 1192pp

17

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid

Alan Wieder, Foreword by
Nadine Gordimer

“Enlarges and enriches our under-
standing of the lives of First and
Slovo.”—Colin Bundy,

University of Oxford

$25.00 1 392pp

Fanshen

A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village

William Hinton

“For anyone who wants to
understand the Chinese revolu-
tion, the reading of this book is a
necessity."—London Tribune
$28.95 1 637pp

The God Market

How Globalization is Making
India More Hindu

Meera Nanda

Describes how “state-temple-
corporate complex” now wields
decisive political and economic
power.

$23.00 1 256 pp

Korea: Division, Reunification,
and U.S. Foreign Policy

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“This challenging and provoca-
tive work reveals the significant
dark side of U.S. foreign policy
toward Korea."—CHOICE
$18.00 L 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions

of “Market Socialism”

Robert Weil

“Shows how Deng's use of capi-
talism to build socialism resulted
in the use of socialism to build
capitalism.—W. Hinton

$16.00 | 288pp

The Rise of China and the
Demise of the Capitalist World
Economy

Minqi Li

Contributes to the study of
China’s potential futures.
$20.00 | 240pp

FANSHEN
(ke

William Hinton

the GOD
MARKET

Robert Weil




ASIA | BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIR | ECONOMICS

The Unknown Cultural
Revolution

Life and Change in a Chinese
Village

Dongping Han

Demonstrates the potential of
mass education and empower-
ment for radical political and
economic transformation.
$20.00 L 192pp

China and Socialism
a Market Reforms and Class
EIALISN Struggle

Martin Hart-Landsberg
& Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in
China and how they are leading
down a capitalist path.
$16.00 L 158pp

Ralph Miliband and

the Politics of the New Left
Michael Newman

“A very fine biography of a key
figure who for so long deservedly
stood as a beacon on the inter-
national left.”—Leo Panitch
$24.00 | 384pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White
Journalist Writing for a Black
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era
Charles Preston

“A hard-bitten first-hand account
of racism, radicalism, and the
media.”—Dave Zirin

$21.95 1384 pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate
An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates

“Makes the invisible visible: the
stark and powerful truth of the
haves and have-nots.”

—Studs Terkel

$15.95 1 208pp

Debt, the IMF, and

the World Bank

Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers
Eric Toussaint & Damien Millet
“Unravels the layers of deceit
and distortion.”—Noam Chomsky

= $23.001368pp

18

A History of Capitalism,
1500-2000

Michel Beaud

“Clear and accessible . . .
describes the intellectual and
material history of capitalist
development, covering the most
important elements.”—CHOICE
$25.00 1 348pp

Man'’s Worldly Goods

Leo Huberman

“The most successful attempt
to date to humanize the ‘dismal
science’ and link the history of
man to the history of economic
theory."—New Yorker

$20.00 | 352pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order
Paul A. Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the
economic forces at work in the
main centers of economic power:
the giant corporations.

$23.00 L 416pp

Naming the System
Inequality and Work in the
Global Economy

Michael D. Yates

“A lucid, penetrating examina-
tion of the consequences of
globalization.”"—CHOICE
$19.00 | 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist
Development

Paul M. Sweezy

“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”

—Journal of Philosophy
$20.00 1 398pp

The Political Economy

of Growth

Paul A. Baran

An analysis of the creation and
use of economic surplus.
$20.00 L 307pp

CAPITALISM

IMONOPOLY]|
cariTaL

HEORY
F
CAPITALIST
DEVELGPMENT




ECONOMICS | EDUCATION

'L| }f |

THEABCs OF THE
ECONOMIC ERI§IS:'

THE GREAT FINANCIAL

CAUSES AND CONSEQUENCES

AN BELLAY FOSTER AND FED MGODF

THEINVISIBLE .

HANDCUFFS

CAPITALISH
ieics

RAILROADING

ECONOMICS

John Marsh

The ABCs of the Economic
Crisis

What Working People

Need to Know

Fred Magdoff and

Michael D. Yates

“Tells the story clearly, simply,
and briefly."—Robert Pollin
$15.00 L 176pp

The Great Financial Crisis
Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and

Fred Magdoff

“A short book long on insight.”
—Bill Moyers

$12.95 1 160pp

The Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism

How Market Tyranny Stifles the
Economy by Stunting Workers
Michael Perelman

“A tonic read in these times of
economic disarray.”

—Paul Adler, USC

$23.00 1 360pp

Railroading Economics

The Creation of the Free Market
Mythology

Michael Perelman

Critique of the rhetoric and
practice of conventional
economic theory.

$22.00 | 224pp

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn
Our Way Out of Inequality

John Marsh

“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life
chances."—CHOICE

$19.95 | 256pp

Digital Diploma Mills

The Automation of Higher
Education

David F. Noble

“A wake-up call over the assault on
quality education.”—Ralph Nader
$16.00 L 116pp

Polylux Marx

An Illustrated Workbook

for Studying Marx’s

Capital

Valeria Bruschi, Antonella
Muzzupappa, Sabine

Nuss, Anne Stecklner, and Ingo Stiitzle
$25.00 L 136pp

Global Imperialism and

the Great Crisis

The Uncertain Future of Capitalism
Ernesto Screpanti
“Well-researched, well-argued;

a tremendous accomplisment.”
—Edward Nell

$23.00 | 256pp

IMPE
i et GREAT
CRISIS e o

Imperialism in the Twenty-First
Century

Globalization, Super-Exploitation,
and Capitalism's Final Crisis

John Smith

“Essential to understanding
contemporary capitalism.”
—Jayati Ghosh

$28.00 |384pp

The Endless Crisis

How Monopoly-Finance Capital
Produces Stagnation and
Upheaval from the USA to China
John Bellamy Foster

and Robert W. McChesney
“Compelling.”—Robert Pollin
$22.00 1 228pp

THE
ENDLESS
CRISIS

CRISIS
Heww Monopoh-Finance
Ciapital P Stagnation

] Ul b e
1754 1o China

Capitalist Globalization
Consequences, Resistance,

and Alternatives

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“An indispensable guide to the
integration of East Asia into
the multinationals’ networks of
production.”—Leo Panitch
$20.00 | 224 pages

America’s Education Deficit and
the War on Youth

Henry A. Giroux

“Sees the truth behind the
rhetoric. Listen to him and act.”
—John Carlos Rowe, USC

$20.00 | 240pp

AMERICA’S
EDUCATION

DEFICIT AND THE
WAR ON YOUTH




ECOLOGY

THE ECOLOGICAL RIFT

The Ecological Rift
Capitalism’s War on the Earth
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark,
and Richard York

“Promises to become a basic
resource.”—Fredric Jameson
$26.00 | 544pp

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment
Edited by Fred Magdoff,

John Bellamy Foster,

and Frederick H. Buttel

A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of
world food production.

$23.00 [ 220pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

“A must read for anyone who
wants to understand the place of
the ecological dimension within
the Marxist tradition.”

—Helena Sheehan

$23.00 1 312pp

Vulnerable Planet

A Short Economic History

of the Environment

John Bellamy Foster

“A fine contribution to a critical
sociology of important environ-
mental issues.”
—Contemporary Sociology
$15.00 L 176pp

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular
Culture in the United States

Jim Cullen

“Demonstrates a sophisticated
understanding of complex cul-
tural forces."—Publishers Weekly
$21.00 1 384pp

What Every Environmentalist
Needs To Know about Capitalism
Fred Magdoff and

John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein

$16.00 L 187pp

20

Agriculture and Food in Crisis
Conflict, Resistance, and Renewal
Edited by Fred Magdoff

and Brian Tokar

“Introduces new thinking, new
language, new possibilities.”
—Ricardo J. Salvador, Program
Officer, W.K. Kellogg Foundation
$23.00 1 352pp

A History of World Agriculture
From the Neolithic Age

to the Current Crisis

Marcel Mazoyer and

Laurence Roudart

“A testament to the erudition

of its authors and a defense of
peasant economies victimized by
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin
$35.00 | 528pp

Ecology Against Capitalism
John Bellamy Foster

“A fine, well-timed book.
Balanced and clear-headed.”
—Tom Athanasiou

$23.00 L 160pp

The Ecological Revolution
Making Peace with the Planet
John Bellamy Foster
“Demonstrates that questions
of ecology cannot be separated
from questions of economics.”
—Howard Zinn

$17.95 1 328pp

Crooked Deals and Broken
Treaties

How American Indians Were
Displaced by White Settlers in
the Cuyahoga Valley

John Tully

“A maserful case study.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz
$19.00 L 144pp

Killing Me Softly

Toxic Waste, Corporate Profit,
and the Struggle for Environ-
mental Justice

Eddie J. Girdner and Jack Smith
$19.00 L 176pp

AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD

CROOKED DEALS wui

BROKEN
TREATIES




HISTORY

RACE &=
REVOLUTION

|A FREEDOM BUDGET|
rora AMERICANS

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle

for Urban Space

Class Struggle and Progressive Re-
form in New York City, 1894-1914
Joseph J. Varga

“Alters our historical understand-
ings and perspectives [of space] in
powerful ways.”—Antipode
$20.00 1272 pp

Race to Revolution

The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

“Reveals how the histories of Cuba
and the U.S. have always been
closer and more turbulent than the
ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.

$29.00 | 429pp

A Freedom Budget for

All Americans

Recapturing the Promise of the
Civil Rights Movement in the
Struggle for Economic Justice Today
Paul Le Blanc and Michael D. Yates
“A dazzling gem of socialist
scholarship.”—Alan Wald

$18.00 | 320pp

Silvertown

The Lost Story of a Strike that
Shook London and Helped Launch
the Modern Labor Movement
John Tully

“This is history at its best.”
—Bryan Palmer, Trent University
$28.951288pp L cloth only

The American War in Vietnam
Crime or Commemoration?
John Marciano

“A newer history of the war
that provides analysis on how
it is being misremembered and
misused.”—W.D. Ehrhart
$18.00 L 198pp

Confronting Black Jacobins
The United States, the Haitian
Revolution, and the Origins of
the Dominican Republic

"A tour de force of historical ex-
cavation.”— Michael Eric Dyson
$29.00 | 424pp

21

Magnus Hirschfeld

The Origins of the Gay
Liberation Movement

Ralf Dose

“One of the forgotten giants of
history. . .. This history needs to
be known.”—John D’Emilio
$23.00 L 144pp L cloth only

In Our Time

The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion
Clement Leibovitz and

Alvin Finkel, Introduction by
Christopher Hitchens

“Strongly recommended because
of its revisionist analysis.”
—CHOICE

$18.00  316pp

Inventing Western Civilization
Thomas C. Patterson

“This wonderful book effec-
tively dethrones the concept of
‘civilization’ as an abstract good,
transcending human society.”
—Martin Bernal

$16.00 | 144pp

The Devil's Milk

A Social History of Rubber
John Tully

“Narrates a centuries-long ac- REVIES MIRE 2
count of a commodity as essen- _1

tial to the modern world as oil i ,’
or steel with great passion and e
compassion.”—Greg Grandin il
$24.951480pp

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of
Transgression

Bryan D. Palmer

“A work of history whose ambi-
tion and originality take one
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History

$28.00 | 609pp

Columbus: His Enterprise GoumBUs:
Exploding the Myth s =
Hans Koning

“The book is an idea that has
finally found its time.”
—Publishers Weekly

$13.00 L 141pp




HISTORY | LABOR

Save Our Unions

Dispatches from a

Movement in Distress

Steve Early

“Shows what it takes to defend
democracy, workers rights, and
social justice unionism when all
are under attack by big busi-
ness.”—Dolores Huerta

$22.00 | 344pp

Embedded with Organized Labor
Journalistic Reflections

on the Class War at Home

Steve Early

“A voice of distinctive clarity,
honesty, and intellectual seri-
ousness in and about the labor
movement.”—Adolph Reed, Jr.
$17.95 1 288pp

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege
in Kentucky

Pem Davidson Buck

“A powerful new historical
ethnography and compelling call
to arms for scholars and citizens
alike."—Anthropology

$19.00 | 284pp

Waorked 1o the Bone

Not Automatic

Women and the Left in the Forg-
ing of the Auto Workers’ Union
Sol Dollinger and Genora
Johnson Dollinger

“Important to our understanding
of the early years of the UAW.”
—Labour/LeTravail

$25.00 L 214pp

On the Global Waterfront

The Fight to Free the Charleston 5
Suzan Erem and

E. Paul Durrenberger

“There are lessons from which
we must all learn if we are to
hope for a better future.”

—Rep. James E. Clyburn

$17.95 1 240pp

Wisconsin Uprising
Labor Fights Back
Edited by Michael D. Yates
“A crucial study of the exhilarat-
. ing fight-back.”
—Matthew Rothschild
$19.00 | 184pp

WISCONSIN
UFRISING

LAROE FIGITS RACK

Labor and Monopoly Capital
The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century

Harry Braverman

“One of the most influential
books of our time, and it
deserves to be.”

—David Montgomery

$21.00 1 460p

Labor Pains

Inside America’s New Union
Movement

Suzan Erem

“I love it! It’s about time some-
body wrote about union organiz-
ing as the adventure it truly is!”
—Barbara Ehrenreich

$18.00 | 256pp

Lettuce Wars

Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California
Bruce Neuburger

“Exquisite descriptions of the
work, lovely accounts of the
people who do it, and a unique
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke

$22.95 | 416pp

The Making of a Cybertariat
Virtual Work in a Real World
Ursula Huws

“An inspiring account of comput-
erization’s consequences for the
global distribution of paid as well
as unpaid labor."—International
Review of Social History

$19.00 1 208pp

Labor in the Global Digital
Economy

The Cyberariat Comes of Age
Ursula Huws

“Ursula Huws is without peer as
an analyst of life in contempo-
rary capitalism.”—Leo Panitch
$19.00 | 208pp

We, The People

The Drama of America

Leo Huberman

“Combines the art of a fiction
writer with the skill of a
historian.”—The Nation
$18.00 | 372pp




LABOR | LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

The Power in Our Hands

A Curriculum on the History of
Work and Workers in the U.S.
Norman Diamond and
William Bigelow

Provides entertaining, easy-to-
use lesson plans for teaching
labor history.

$23.00 1 184pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower
Organizing Adjuncts to Change
Higher Education

Joe Berry

“A vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a
campus.”—Paul Buhle

$13.00 L 160pp

Your Time is Done Now
Slavery, Resistance, and Defeat:
The Maroon Trials of Dominica
(1813-1814)

Polly Pattullo

“A new window onto the past
[and] the cruelty of Caribbean
slavery.”—Adam Hochschild
$23.00 | 176 pages

Taking Care of Business

Samuel Gompers, George Meany,
Lane Kirkland, and the Tragedy of
American Labor

Paul Buhle

“Buhle’s synthesis is impres-
sive."—New Labor Forum

$18.00 | 224pp

Studs Terkel

Politics, Culture, but Mostly
Conversation

Alan Wieder

“A deep, nuanced, and rich
chronicle.”—Maya Schenwar,
editor-in-chief, Truthout.org
$19.95 | 242pp

Insurgent Images

The Agitprop Murals of
Mike Alewitz

Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the

hopes of workers.”—Martin Sheen
$28.00 1 160pp

One Day in December

Celia Sanchez and the Cuban
Revolution

Nancy Stout

Foreword by Alice Walker

“A mature exploration of a liber-
ated, adventuresome, and driven
personality."—Alice Walker
$28.951472pp | cloth only

The Economic War

against Cuba

A Historical and Legal Perspec-
tive on the U.S. Blockade
Salim Lamrani

“Brilliant. A comprehensive
and systematic exposition and
critique.”—James Petras
$15.00 L 144pp

Race in Cuba

Essays on Revolution

and Racial Inequality

Esteban Morales Dominguez
“One of the most important and
influential commentators on
Cuban race relations today.
Essential.”"—CHOICE

$19.95 | 244pp

Faces of Latin America

4th Edition, Completely Revised
Duncan Green with Sue Branford
“A sparkling and elegant primer.
Far and away the best overall AMERICA
introduction to the subject.” S .
—History Workshop Journal
$21.00 1 272pp

Days and Nights of Love

and War

Eduardo Galeano

“Succeeds not only because of
its sociopolitical authenticity
but because of its interweaving
of anger and tenderness, elation
and sorrow."—The Nation
$16.00 L 184pp

LDVE

AWB: WAR

Why Unions Matter

Michael D. Yates

“For activists just coming on the
scene or veterans looking for that
missing overview, this is the best
place to start.”—Kim Moody
$17.95 | 240pp

Wav Unows e

Michael I\ Yates

W@

23



LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

CUBA, THE MEDIA,

Sau LABAN]
)

FRAAMILITARISH AAD THE

"
DEMOCRACY I

I
Il CE
Y voomo

Cuba, the Media, and

the Challenge of Impartiality
Salim Lamrani

Foreword by Eduardo Galeano
“Brilliant and important—for
understanding Cuba and the
challenges to truth in informa-
tion.” —Margaret Randall
$16.00 1 160pp

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti

Jeb Sprague

“A major and provocative contri-
bution to our understanding of
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986."—Robert Fatton
$23.951375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of
Duvalierism

Michel-Rolph Trouillot

“This book will appeal to scholars
interested in Haiti in particular
and national development in
general."—Library Journal

$22.00 1 288pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War
Che Guevara

“If Guevara had spent his time at
the typewriter instead of leading
revolutionaries, then this world
would be hailing a new giant

in literature.”—Cleveland Press
$16.00 | 256pp

A Hidden History of

the Cuban Revolution

How the Working Class Shaped
the Guerrillas's Victory

Steve Cushion

“A tour de force in archival and
oral history.”— Jean Stubbs,
author, Cuba: The Test of Time
$27.00 | 272pp

Mexico’s Revolution
Then and Now

James D. Cockcroft

“An unrivalled classic.”

—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols

$14.95 | 176pp

Open Veins of Latin America
Five Centuries of the Pillage

of a Continent

Eduardo Galeano

Introduction by Isabel Allende
“A superbly written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . . . a
must-read."—CHOICE

$22.00 1 360pp

Cuba and the U.S. Empire

A Chronological History

Jane Franklin

“A book that no serious student
of U.S.-Cuba relations can afford
to be without.”—Philip Brenner,
American University

$25.00 | 456pp

Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Lowy

“Presents Che as a man whose
democratic dreams resonate
with new energy and urgency
today.”—Bill Ayers

$16.95 | 144pp

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques
of Subcomandante Marcos and
the Zapatista Army of National
Liberation

Transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie
Lopez, and the Watsonville, Calif.
Human Rights Committee
$15.00 | 272pp

Silent Revolution

The Rise and Crisis of Market
Economics in Latin America
Duncan Green

“Green writes clearly and with
polish, producing a book that
has proven to be accessible and
interesting."—CHOICE

$25.00 | 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution

Hugo Chavez Talks to

Marta Harnecker

Reveals the educated, brilliant,
revolutionary leader.

$15.95 L 216pp




LEGAL STUDIES | LITERARY THEORY | MARXISM

& THEORY

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are
Changing the World'’s
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer

“Shows that another world is
possible.”—Steffie Woolhandler
$18.95 | 256pp

Censorship, Inc.

The Corporate Threat to Free
Speech in the United States
Lawrence Soley

“Hard-hitting exposé on numer-
ous examples of corporate
suppression of free speech.”
—Communication Booknotes
$24.00 | 320pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism
Michael E. Tigar and

Madeleine R. Levy

Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s
conquest of power.

$20.00 | 320pp

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional
Rights and the Fight for Social
Justice, from Civil Rights

to Guantanamo

Albert Ruben

“Read this book.”

—Amy Goodman

$17.95 1 200pp

Great Tradition in English
Literature

From Shakespeare to Shaw
Annette T. Rubinstein

A study of the social and political
significance of the great English
writers.

$45.00 | 2 volume set

Babouk

Guy Endore

Foreword by Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti
and a compelling account of
slavery and rebellion.

$25.00 | 352pp

25

The Marxian Imagination
Representing Class in Literature
Julian Markels

Innovative recasting of Marxist
literary theory and a power-
ful account of the ways class is
represented in literary texts.
$19.00 L 160pp

The Mythology of Imperialism
A Revolutionary Critique of Brit-
ish Literature and Society in the
Modern Age, New Edition

Jonah Raskin

Key text that helped usher in the
field of postcolonial studies.
$19.95 1 320pp

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice

Daniel Guerin

Introduction by Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction
to anarchism."—New Statesman
$16.00 | 166pp

In Walt We Trust

How a Queer Socialist Poet Can
Save America from Itself

John Marsh

“Once every generation, we need
a book like this to remind us
why is is still so essential to keep
Whitman close at hand."—Walt
Whitman Quarterly Review
$18.00 | 288pp

Build It Now

Socialism for the

Twenty-First Century

Michael A. Lebowitz

“An elegant, passionate, and
entirely convincing argument for
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 | 128pp

The Challenge and Burden
of Historical Time
Socialism in the
Twenty-First Century
Istvan Mészéros

$29.95 1 478pp

MYTHOLOGY
or IMPERIALISM

HONAN BASKIN

IN WALT
WE TRUST

cor earian O




MARXISM & THEORY

Three Essays on Marx's
Value Theory

Somie Amin

Three Essays on Marx’s Value
Theory

Samir Amin

“Amin remains an essential point
of reference, and an inspiration.”
—Marx & Philosophy Review of
Books

$20.00 1 96pp | cloth only

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition
Istvan Mészaros

“Not only profound in its analy-
sis, but passionately inspired

by sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”—The Nation

$45.00 | 994pp

BEYOND CAPITAL

AT WELTANS

The Necessity of Social Control

THE NECESSITY
o SOCIAL CONTROL

The Implosion of Contemporary

Capitalism Istvan Mészaros

The
Postmodern
Prince

t

Samir Amin

“Brilliantly analyzes the financial
collapse, the debt crisis, and the
rise of political Islam.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz

$18.00 L 160pp

E.P. Thompson and the

Making of the New Left

Essays and Polemics

Edited by Cal Winslow
“Winslow’s invaluable anthology
is a gift to the new generation.”
—Mike Davis

$23.001333pp

The Theory of Monopoly
Capitalism, NEW EDITION

An Elaboration of Marxian
Political Economy

John Bellamy Foster

“Clear and powerful."—CHOICE
$22.00 1 320pp

The Postmodern Prince

Critical Theory, Left Strategy,
and the Making of a New
Political Subject

John Sanbonmatsu

“Admirably explicates the
problems of postmodern theory.”
—CHOICE

$29.00 1 272pp

Radical Perspectives on the
Rise of Fascism in Germany,
1919 to 1945

Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski
and Isidor Walliman

$18.00 L 336pp

26

Foreword by John Bellamy Foster
“No living Marxist philosopher
has done more to clarify and to
show the continuing relevance
of Marx’s most important
theories.”—Bertell Ollman

$32.00 1 328pp

The World We Wish to See
Revolutionary Objectives in

the Twenty-First Century

Samir Amin

“Deals with a wide variety of
issues with magnificent ease and
simplicity.”—International Journal
of Middle East Studies

$15.95 L 144pp

Reconstructing Lenin

An Intellectual Biography
Tamas Krausz

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
“Magnificent. A rich work of
radical scholarship.”—Links
International Journal of Socialist
Renewal

$34.00 1 552pp

Walter A. Rodney

A Promise of Revolution
Edited by Clairmont Chung
“Reminds us of what a seminal
historical figure Rodney was.”
—Edward A. Alpers

$23.00 1 208pp

The Socialist Alternative

Real Human Development
Michael A. Lebowitz

One of the foremost works in the
new theory of socialist transition.
$15.95 1 195pp

INSTRUCTING

LENIN




MARXISM & THEORY

CONTRADICTIONS
REAL SOCIALISM
Rronl v e

MICHATL L LEROWITD

COMMUNIST
MANIEESTO

The Contradictions of “Real
Socialism”

The Conductor and

the Conducted

Michael A. Lebowitz

“Where fresh insights are rare in-
deed, Lebowitz provides a bundle
of them.”"—Paul Buhle

$15.95 1192 pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 L 128pp

The Socialist Imperative

From Gotha to Now

“An informed, inspiring and indis-
pensable guide to the necessary
socialist transition of our time.”
—John Bellamy Foster

$22.00 | 224pp

Discourse on Colonialism

Aimé Cesaire

Introduction by Robin D. G.
Kelley

“Required reading. Kelley’s bril-
liant new introduction provides a
wealth of historical and literary
scholarship.”—Gayatri Spivak
$16.00 | 104pp

A World To Build

New Paths toward 21st Century
Socialism

Marta Harnecker

“An essential guide for both as-
sessing Latin America’s left turn.”
—George Ciccariello-Maher
$19.00 | 224pp

The Ethical Dimensions

of Marxist Thought

Cornel West

“Clear interpretation of what
has been unclear to Marxists and
non-Marxists alike.”—CHOICE
$22.00 1 183pp

27

José Carlos Mariategui

An Anthology

Edited and translated by Harry E.
Vanden and Marc Becker

“The most comprehensive collec-
tions by one of the most creative
Marxist thinkers of the twentieth
century."—Carlos Vilas

$29.95 1 480pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin

“Ranges from the spread of
Hellenism with the conquest
of Alexander the Great to the
triumphs of imperialism and
transnational capitalism of the
1980s.”—Martin Bernal

$17.95 1 288pp

Antonio Gramsci
Antonio A. Santucci ANTONIO
“A brilliant and stimulating GRAMSCI
synthesis of Gransci’s life and Aot . S
thought.”—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 1 208pp

An Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s Capital

Michael Heinrich R el

“Even if you've read lots of Marx,

you can still learn a lot by read- .
ing this book.”—Doug Henwood

$15.95 1 220pp pleki ki

AN IR TROE

LS o

How to Read Karl Marx KARL
Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek
A brief, clear, faithful exposition
of Marx’s major premises, with
particular attention to historical
context.

$18.00 | 224pp

ks

In Defense of History
Marxism and the

Postmodern Agenda

Edited by Ellen Meiksins Wood
and John Bellamy Foster
$16.00 | 224pp




MARXISM & THEORY

Lenin and Philasophy
and other essays

THE LAW OF
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

ARAEWORLD
SAMIR AMIN

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays

Louis Althusser

Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s
interests and contributions in
philosophy, economics, psychol-
ogy, aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 | 212pp

The Law of Worldwide Value
Samir Amin

Suggests a fresh Marxian analysis
of the late capitalist system
follwing the financial collapse

of 2008.

$19.00 L 212pp

Liberal Virus

Permanent War and the
Americanization of the World
Samir Amin

Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the
world through military force has
its roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 L 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques
Nikolai Bukharin

“An insightful contribution to our
understanding of Marxism and
its relation to Hegel. . . . an af-
firmation of freedom and ethical
life in socialist society.”
—Socialism and Democracy
$50.00 | 407pp

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads

Istvan Mészaros

Analyzes the politics of U.S.
global power from Roosevelt to
the present.

$18.00 1 128pp

The Reawakening of

Arab World

Challenge and Change in the
Aftermath of the Arab Spring
Samir Amin

$24.00 | 248pp

28

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper

“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
—New York Review of Books
$35.00 | 748pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 2: The Politics of
Social Classes

Hal Draper

“Cuts away some of the myths
surrounding Marx’s political
thought."—Library Journal
$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 3: The Dictatorship

of the Proletariat

Hal Draper

Examines how Marx addressed
the issue of dictatorships in
elation to the revolutionary use
of force and repression.

$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 4: Critique of Other
Socialisms

Hal Draper

Looks at Marx’s critique of other
thinkers, to illuminate what
made Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 | 372pp

Karl Marx's Theory

of Revolution

Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the
changing views of Marx and
Engels on the revolutions and
wars of their times.

$18.00 1 300pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital
Istvan Mészéros

Lays bare the exploitative
structure of modern capitalism.
$26.95 | 224pp




MARXISM & THEORY | MEDIA STUDIES| MIDDLE EAST

e

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader
Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin
B. Anderson

“Her fiery critical intellect and
ardent spirit are as vital for this
time as in her own.”

—Adrienne Rich

$23.00 | 432pp

Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to Socialism
Samir Amin

“Compelling, thoughtful, and in-
formative read that is especially
relevant to our understanding
of Vladimir Putin’s Russia of
today."—Midwest Book Review
$23.00 L 144pp

When Media Goes to War
Hegemonic Discourse, Public
Opinion, and the Limits of Dis-
sent, Anthony DiMaggio
State-of-the-art left inquiry
exposing the dominant corporate
media system'’s continuing
service to Empire.

$24.00 1 384pp

The Rise of the Tea Party
Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio

“Shows the Tea Party for what it
is.”—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 1 288pp

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski

“Written as an involved Israeli
Jew who painfully witnesses the
moral degradation of his people.”
—Journal of Palestine Studies
$15.00 L128pp

Behind the Invasion of Iraq
The Research Unit for

Political Economy

“Contributes significantly to
our understanding of the war on
Iraq.”—Nelson Mandela

$15.00 | 144pp

29

The Problem of the Media
U.S. Communication Politics in
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney

“A manifesto for the growing
media reform movement—and
for all citizens who want to
reclaim the media.”—Katrina
vanden Heuval

$17.00 | 304pp

Making Sense of the Media

A Handbook of Popular
Education Techniques

Eleonora Castafio Ferreira & Jodo
Castafio Ferreira

Shows how teachers can draw on
students’ experiences to develop
their critical skills.

$17.00 1 128pp

Capitalism and the
Information Age

The Political Economy of the
Global Communication
Revolution

Edited by Robert W. McChesney,
Ellen Meiksins Wood, and John
Bellamy Foster

$16.00 | 256pp

The Political Economy of Media
Enduring Issues, Emerging
Dilemmas

Robert W. McChesney

“Should be read with care and
concern by people who care
about freedom and basic rights.”
—Noam Chomsky

$27.00 L 542pp

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century

Media, Politics, and the Struggle
for Post-Capitalist Democracy
Robert W. McChesney

“One of the thinkers who really
matters to American society.”
—Sen. Bernie Sanders

$28.00 | 272pp cloth only

Inside Lebanon

Journey to a Shattered Land with
Noam and Carol Chomsky
edited by Assaf Kfoury

“An erudite and humane
collection."—John Pilger

$14.95 1 176pp

ROBERT W. McCHESNE Y

THE PROBLEM
OF THE MEDIA

T POLITICAL
eonouy or MEDIA
]

a

Homar W MeCimaey

gLOWING

ROOF OFF

TWENTY-FIRST
CENTBRY




MIDDLE EAST | POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

The Cold War and the New
Imperialism

A Global History, 1945-2005
Henry Heller

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine,
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,
Gilbert Achcar

Eastern Cauldron

The Cold War
and the New
Imperialism

AMERICANA
oy e

“Provides a better analysis than
much of the political analysis
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review
$19.00 | 256pp

Global NATO and the
Catastrophic Failure in Libya
Horace Campbell

“Connects the dots between
NATO'’s botched criminal opera-
tion in Libya and the Western
project for the recolonization of
Africa."—Norman Girvan
$20.00 | 320pp

The New Crusade

America’s War on Terrorism
Rahul Mahajan
“Well-researched and carefully
argued.”—Tariq Ali

$20.00 L 160pp

The Fiction of a Thinkable
World

Body, Meaning, and

the Culture of Capitalism
Michael Steinberg

“A work of remarkable intellec-
tual courage and extraordinary
erudition.”—David Graeber
$23.00 1233pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,

and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965-1966
Eric Chester Thomas

“Riveting; expands appreciably
our knowledge of the period.”
—International Affairs

$23.00 1 384pp

Pox Americana

Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00 | 192pp

Deftly weaves scholarly research
on a vast range of events, coun-
tries, and topics into an acces-
sible and provocative work.
$22.95 1 384pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions

Diana Johnstone

“Magnifies propaganda from the
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com

$20.00 | 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism
Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont,

“Provocative and carefully
argued.”—Alan Sokal, New York
University

$20.00 L 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies

Harry Magdoff

“Magdoff is a great teacher and

an indomitable combatant. His

contributions to socialist theory
are of truly lasting importance.”
—Istvéan Mészaros

$18.00 L 160pp

Wall Street’s Think Tank

The Council on Foreign Relations
and the Empire of Neoliberal
Geopolitics, 1975-2014
Laurence H. Shoup

Sequel to Imperial Brain Trust
shows definitively the U.S. ruling
class role in empire.

$34.00 L 400pp cloth only

America’s Addiction

to Terrorism

Henry A. Giroux

"Deeply insightful . . . should be
read by every citizen in Western
societies.”—Michael Lerner
$20.00 | 288pp




POLITICS | PHILOSOPHY | SCIENCE | URBAN STUDIES

The Politics of Genocide
Edward S. Herman and

David Peterson

A brilliant exposé of great
power’s lethal industry of lies.
Defends the right to a truthful
historical memory.”—]John Pilger
$15.00 L 144pp

Cocaine, Death Squads, and
the War on Terror

U.S. Imperialism and Class
Struggle in Colombia

Oliver Villar and Drew Cottle
“Exceedingly well researched and
written."—Ward Churchill
$20.00 L 272pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A Contribution to the History

of the Puerto Rican Community
in New York

Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
“Excellent picture of the life of
working-class Puerto Ricans in
New York City during the early
period of settlement."—CHOICE
$16.00 | 288pp

The Hidden Structure of
Violence

Who Benefits from Global
Violence and War

Mark Pilisuk and

Jennifer Achord Rountree

“A tour de force of erudition
and scholarship, exposition and
organization.”—Mitch Hall
$25.00 1 360pp

More Unequal

Aspects of Class in

the United States

Edited by Michael D. Yates
Features a wide range of authors
writing on the intersections of
class and race, gender, work,
education, and more.

$18.00 | 160pp

The Education of Black People
Ten Critiques, 1906-1960
W.E.B. Du Bois

Edited and with a new Introduc-
tion by Herbert Aptheker
$18.00 L 224pp

Social Structure and Forms of
Consciousness, Vol. 1

The Social Determination

of Method

Istvan Mészéros

Invaluable critique of particular
figures and a framework for
understanding the problems of
philosophy in the capitalist age.
$29.95 | 464pp

The Work of Sartre

Search for Freedom and

the Challenge of History
Istvan Mészaros

Examines Sartre’s legacy and
situates it within the historical
and social context of his time.
$28.951360pp

Big Farms Make Big Flu
Dispatches on Infectious
Diseases, Agribusiness,

and the Nature of Science

Rob Wallace

“Radical science from the
frontlines of the battle against
emergent diseases.”—Mlke Davis
$24.00 1 400pp

Biology under the Influence

Dialectical Essays on Ecology, ™.
Agriculture, and Health Y
Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins }:&“ 3
“Illuminated by an insistence on -

a dialectical understanding of bi- UBN'SE,;??EE

ology from the molecular to the
socio-ecological."—Steven Rose
$29.00 L 400pp

INFLUENCE

Critique of Intelligent Design

Materialism versus Creationism el
L. Intelligent Design

from Antiquity to the Present e

John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark,

and Richard York

“Superb history of philosophical

materialism . . . invigorating.” Y

—Fredric Jameson

$15.95 | 240pp

The Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould

Richard York & Brett Clark
“Brings forth his inspiring
commitment to justice and free-
dom.”—Noam Chomsky

$16.95 | 224pp




URBAN STUDIES | WOMEN'S STUDIES

The Taming of the American
Crowd

From Stamp Riots

to Shopping Sprees

Al Sandine

“An entertaining journey into
American history that illumi-
nates the soul of the country.”
—Ariel Dorfman

$18.95 | 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in

the Capitalist City

Andy Merrifield

“A scholarly and well-reasoned
extrapolation of considerable
scholarship and erudite political
thought.”—The Midwest Book
Review

$19.00 L 192pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back
Women and Welfare

in the United States

Mimi Abramovitz

A history of AFDC and the activi-
ties of other groups who have
campaigned hard for improve-
ments in services to the poor.
$18.00 L 160pp

Toward an Anthropology of
Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases
that permeate almost all of what
we know about the world’s other
cultures.”—Sociology

$19.00 | 416pp

The Socialist Feminist Project
A Contemporary Reader in
Theory and Politics

Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“A landmark in feminist
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 | 432pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman
of the Bolivian Mines

Domitila Barrios de Chungara
“An important social document.”
—Library Journal

$20.00 | 235pp

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality

Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell,
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”

—InThese Times

$28.00 | 489pp

Immigrant Women in

the Land of Dollars

Life and Culture on the Lower
East Side, 1890-1925

Elizabeth Ewen

“The book is gracefully written,
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive."—CHOICE

$19.00 L 303pp

Women and the Politics of
Class

Johanna Brenner

“Written with clarity and moral
passion that is often missing in
many academic feminist writ-
ings.”—The Women'’s Review of
Books

$20.00 | 330pp

Friends of Alice Wheeldon

The Anti-War Activist Accused of
Plotting to Kill Lloyd George
Sheila Rowbotham

NEW EDITION. Recent research
and a new introduction illumi-
nate a labyrinthine, turbulent
episode in the First World War.
$23.00 | 240pp

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions

Third World Women's
Perspectives

Edited by Gita Sen

& Caren Grown

“Brilliant, lucid, and concise.”
—Norman Girvan

$19.00 L 116pp

When Biology Became Destiny
Women in Weimar

and Nazi Germany

Edited by Renate Bridenthal,
Atina Grossmann, and

Marion Kaplan

$22.00 1 364pp

FRIENDS of
CE WHEELDOX




MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE AGE OF
IMPERIALISM

THE ECONOMICS OF U.S. FOREIGN POLICY

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 1 208pp

A HISTORY OF
THE PHILIPPINES

FROM THE SPANISH COLONIZATION
TO THE SECOND WORLD WAR

Renato Constantino

$35.00 1 459pp

THE EXPLOSION

MARXISM AND THE FRENCH UPHEAVAL

Henri Lefebvre

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

$15.00 L 160pp

IMPERIALISM
AND WORLD
ECONOMY

Nikolai Bukharin

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

$15.00 L 175pp

MARXISM AND
PHILOSOPHY

$20.00 L 175pp

MATURITY

AND STAGNATION
IN AMERICAN
CAPITALISM

Josef Steindl

$25.00 1398pp

33

REVOLUTION
AND EVOLUTION

IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY

James and Grace Lee Boggs
New ntroducion by Grac Lee Boggn

$20.00 | 266pp

THE BLACK
MAN’S BURDEN

THE WHITE MAN IN AFRICA FROM THE
FIFTEENTH CENTURY TO WORLD WAR I

$20.00 | 255pp

A HISTORY OF
THE UPPER
GUINEA COAST

1545 to 1800

Walter Rodney

$25.00 1 290pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

ANTONIO MACEO
THE “BRONZE TITAN” OF CUBA’S
STRUGGLE FOR INDEPENDENCE

Philip S. Foner

$20.00 1 352pp

THE INTELLECTUAL
ROOTS OF
INDEPENDENCE

AN ANTHOLOGY OF PUERTO RICAN
POLITICAL ESSAYS

Iris M. Zavala and Rafael Rodriguez

$20.00 | 388pp

THE SPANISH-CUBAN-
AMERICAN WAR

AND THE BIRTH OF AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

VOLUME 1: 1895-1898

Philip S. Foner

$25.00 | 376pp

DYNAMICS OF
GLOBAL CRISIS

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi,
Andre Gunder Frank, and Immanuel Wallerstein

$20.00 [ 252pp

PROTEST AND
SURVIVE
STOP NUCLEAR WAR

E.P. Thompson and Dan Smith

Inteoduction by Danicl Ellsberg

$15.00 | 252pp

HUMANITY
AND SOCIETY

A WORLD HISTORY

Kenneth Neill Cameron

$25.00 | 484pp

A SURVEY OF CHEMICAL
AND BIOLOGICAL WARFARE

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

$25.00 | 432pp

34

PUERTO RICO

FREEDOM AND POWER IN THE CARIBBEAN

Gordon K. Lewis

$25.00 | 644pp

WE, THE
PUERTO RICAN
PEOPLE

A STORY OF OPPRESSION AND RESISTANCE

Juan Angel Silén

$15.00 L 136pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

LATE MARX AND
THE RUSSIAN ROAD

MARX AND ‘THE PERIPHERIES OF CAPITALISM’

Teodor Shanin

$20.00 | 297pp

THE POOR AND
THE POWERLESS

ECONOMIC POLICY AND CHANGE
IN THE CARIBBEAN

Clive Y. Thomas

$28.00 1 411pp

THE SUGARMILL

THE SOCIOECONOMIC COMPLEX
OF SUGAR IN CUBA 1760-1860

Manuel Moreno Fraginals
Tanslted by i Belnge

$25.00 1 182pp

FOUR LECTURES
ON MARXISM

Paul M. Sweezy

$18.00 L 97pp

FRANTZ FANON

COLONIALISM AND ALIENATION

Renate Zahar

$15.00 [ 144pp

UNITY AND
STRUGGLE

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS OF AMILCAR

Amilcar Cabral

$25.00 1336pp

35

THE NATIONAL
QUESTION

SELECTED WRITINGS

Rosa Luxemburg

$20.00 1 320pp

THE POVERTY
OF THEORY AND
OTHER ESSAYS

E.P. Thompson

$29.00 1 404pp

OUR GREAT
SPRING VICTORY

AN ACCOUNT OF THE LIBERATION OF
SOUTH VIETNAM

General Van Tien Dung

$20.00 | 285pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE SCALPEL,
THE SWORD

THE STORY OF DOCTOR NORMAN BETHUNE

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

$20.00 | 346pp

THE LAST PHASE IN
THE TRANSFORMATION
OF CAPITALISM

$19.00 1 128pp

ECONOMIC
THEORY OF THE
LEISURE CLASS

Nikolai Bukharin

Ingmahacticn by Dhomsld Hamia

$20.00 1 232pp

STUDIES IN THE
LABOR THEORY
OF VALUE

Ronald L. Meek

$25.00 1 379pp

THE MILITARY ART
OF THE PEOPLE’S WAR

Giap Vo Nguyen

$25.00  342pp

THEORY OF
ECONOMIC DYNAMICS

AN ESSAY OK CYOLICAL AXD LONG-RUX
CHANGES IN CAPITALIST ECONOMY

Michal Kalecki

$20.00 1 180pp

36

FROM ROUSSEAU
TO LENIN

STUBIES 15 IDEOLOGT AN SOCIETY

$20.00 1 250pp

NATIONALISM
AND SOCIALISM

Horace B. Davis

$20.00 1 272pp

ECONOMIC HISTORY
ASIT HAPPENED

VOLUME 1V

Paul M. Sweezy
and Harry Magdoff

$20.00 1 212pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

MYTHS OF MALE
DOMINANCE

Collected Articles on Women Cross-Culturally

Eleanor Burke Leacock

$18.00 1 192pp

INSIDE THE
MONSTER

WRITINGS ON THE UNITED STATES
AND AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

José Marti
Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner

$25.00 1 388pp

ON EDUCATION

ARTICLES ON EDUCATIONAL THEORY AND
PEDAGOGY, AND WRITINGS FOR CHILDREN
FROM THE AGE OF GOLD

José Marti

Edited, with an introduction
and nates, by Philip S Foner

$25.00 | 352pp

OUR AMERICA

WRITINGS ON LATIN AMERICA AND THE
STRUGGLE FOR CUBAN INDEPENDENCE

José Marti

Edited,

$25.00 | 448pp

STUDIES & FURTHER
STUDIES IN A
DYING CULTURE

Christopher Caudwell

It b el ik

$29.00 | 544pp

THE RAGGED TROUSERED
PHILANTHROPISTS

Robert Tressell

$25.00 1 635pp

37

ON ART AND
LITERATURE

CRITICAL WRITINGS

José Marti

$25.00 1 352pp

THE GROWTH
OF THE MODERN
WEST INDIES

Gordon K. Lewis

$30.00 | 506pp

IMPERIALISM

FROM THE COLONIAL AGE
TO THE PRESENT

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 1 283pp



MONTHLY REVIEW

AN INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST MAGAZINE | EDITED BY JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

“A steady hand in understanding the disastrous crises into which
the United States and global economies are falling.” —NOAM CHOMSKY

All subscribers receive immediate, online access to every issue of Monthly Review.
One-year U.S. print subscriptions, $39.00 ($47.00 foreign); e-subscriptions, $23.00.

LIKE OUR BOOKS? You'll like them even better with a 50 percent discount. Be-
come an MR Associate ($100 for one-year) or an electronic Associate ($60 for one-
year) and receive half off our books. Both subscriptions come with instant online ac-
cess to the current issue plus sixty years of rich archival contents.

\IONTI ll Y | \IONT\I—{Q’

MONTHIY

REVIEW =

The tyrannyoc Monopoly-Finance Capital

nce e hemin Ne{]‘ hh;%?l:: Mature, Labor t"::;"f'lx lf_'.lpi(:l.nm
Fascism| *“Hin Global Warming:

Tr%mppﬁ}ag[?:;?’t Humans & Animals in the sc_n_-_gg!{g An Eco-Revolutionary
""""""" EMltorichpmul it oulry White i Tipping Point?

Union

.‘n-: :?:-l\l- for the x::«.lf,,::.‘... HUUSE Against

S, M, L, XL, XXL
$20 each plus shipping

38



INDEX

ABCs of the Economic Crisis,
19

Abramovitz, Mimi, 32

Achcar, Gilbert, 30

Age of Monopoly Capital, 16

Agriculture and Food in
Crisis, 20

Albo, Greg, 6

Alewitz, Mike, 23

Allende, Isabel, 24

Althusser, Louis, 28

American War in Vietnam, 21

America’s Addiction to
Terrorism, 30

America’s Educations Deficit
andthe War on Youth, 19

Amin, Samir, 2, 16, 26, 27,
28,29

Anarchism, 25

Anderson, Kevin B., 29

Angus, lan, 13

Antonio Gramsci, 27

Apocalypse of Settler
Colonialism, 5

Aptheker, Herbert, 31

Art of Democracy, 20

Babouk, 25

Baran, Nicholas, 16

Baran, Paul, 10, 18

Barrios de Chungara,
Domitila, 32

Beaud, Michel, 18

Becker, Marc, 27

Behind the Invasion of Irag, 29

Berry, Joe, 23

Besancenot, Olivier, 24

Beyond Capital, 26

Big Farms Make Big Flu, 31

Bigelow, William, 23

Biofuels Deception, 9

Biology under the Influence,
31

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century, 29

Braverman, Harry, 22

Brenner, Johanna, 32

Bricmont, Jean, 30

Bridenthal, Renate, 32

Brouwer, Steve, 25

Bruschi, Valeria, 19

Buck, Pem Davidson, 22

Buhle, Paul, 23

Build It Now, 25

Bukharin, Nikolai, 28

Burkett, Paul,

Buttel, Frederick H., 20

Cabral, Amilcar, 17

Campbell, Horace, 30

Can the Working Class Save
the World, 11

Capitalism and the
Information Age, 29

Capitalist Globalization, 19

Castafio Ferreira, Eleonora,
29

Castano Ferreira, Jodo, 29

Censorship, Inc., 25

Césaire, Aimé, 27

Challenge and Burden of
Historical Time, 25

Chavez, Hugo, 24

Che Guevara: His
Revolutionary Legacy, 24

Cheap Motels and a Hot
Plate, 18

China and Socialism, 18

Chung, Clairmont, 26

Cipri3, Zeljko, 16

Clark, Brett, 20, 31

Class Dismissed, 19

Cocaine, Death Squads, and
the War on Terror, 31

Cockcroft, James D., 24

Cold War and the New
Imperialism, 30

Coles, Gerald, 7

Columbus: His Enterprise, 21

Communist Manifesto, 27

Confronting Black Jacobins,
21

Consciencism, 17

Contradictions of Real
Socialism, 27

Cottle, Drew, 31

Creating an Ecological
Society, 15

Critique of Intelligent Design,
31

Crooked Deals and Broken
Treaties, 20

Cuba and the U.S. Empire, 24

Cuba, the Media, and the
Challenge of Impartiality,
24

Cullen, Jim, 20

Culture as Politics, 7

Cultures of Darkness, 21

Cushion, Steve, 24

D'Mello, Bernard, 8

Days and Nights of Love and
War, 23

Debt, the IMF, and the World
Bank, 18

Desai, Ashwin, 17

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions, 32

Devil’s Milk, 21

Dialectical Urbanism, 32

Diamond, Norman, 23

Digital Diploma Mills, 19

DiMaggio, Anthony, 29

Discourse on Colonialism, 27

Dobkowski, Michael N., 26

Dollinger, Genora Johnson, 22

Dollinger, Sol, 22

Dominguez, Esteban Morales,
23

Dose, Ralf, 21

Draper, Hal, 28

Du Bois, W.E.B., 31

Durrenberger, E. Paul, 22

Early, Steve, 22

39

Eastern Cauldron, 30

Ecological Revolution, 20

Ecological Rift, 20

Ecology against Capitalism, 20

Economic War against Cuba,
23

Educational Justice, 12

Education of Black People, 31

E.P. Thompson and the Making
of the New Left, 26

Embedded with Organized
Labor, 22

Endless Crisis, 19

Endore, Guy, 25

Engels, Friedrich, 27

Erem, Suzan, 22

Ethical Dimensions of Marxist
Thought, 27

Eurocentrism, 27

Ewen, Elizabeth, 32

Faces of Latin America, 23

Facing the Anthropocene, 13

Fanshen, 17

Fiction of a Thinkable World, 30

Finkel, Alvin, 21

Fischer, Ernst, 27

Foodie’s Guide to Capitalism, 1

Fools’ Crusade, 30

Foster, John Bellamy, 3, 16,
19, 20, 26, 27, 29, 30, 31

Franklin, Jane, 24

Freedom Budget for All
Americans, 21

Friends of Alice Wheeldon, 32

From Commune to Capitalism,
8

Galeano, Eduardo, 23, 24

Gilmore, John,

Girdner, Eddie J., 20

Giroux, Henry, 19, 30

Global Imperialism and the
Great Crisis, 30

Global NATO and the
Catastrophic Failure in
Libya, 19

God Market, 17

Great Financial Crisis, 19

Great Tradition in English
Literature, 25

Green, Duncan, 23, 24

Grossmann, Atina, 32

Grown, Caren, 32

Guerin, Daniel, 25

Guevara, Che, 24

Guskin, Jane, 14

Haberkern, E., 28
Haiti, State against Nation, 24
Han, Dongping, 18
Harbors Rich in Ships, 16
Harnecker, Marta, 24, 27
Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 17,
18,19
Health Care Under the
Knife, 2
Heinrich, Michael, 27

Heller, Henry, 30

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle
for Urban Space, 21

Herman, Edward S., 31

Hidden History of the Cuban
Revolution, 24

Hidden Structure of Violence,
31

Hinton, William, 17

History of Capitalism, 18

History of World Agriculture,
20

Holmstrom, Nancy, 32

Holt-Giménez, Eric, 1

Horne, Gerald, 5, 12, 21

How to Read Karl Marx, 27

Huberman, Leo, 18, 22

Hudis, Peter, 29

Humanitarian Imperialism, 30

Hungry for Profit, 20

Huws, Ursula, 22

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 31

Immigrant Women in the Land
of Dollars, 32

Imperialism in the Twenty-
First Century, 19

Imperialism without Colonies,
30

Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism, 26

India after Naxalbari, 8

In Defense of History, 27

InOurTime, 21

In Walt We Trust, 25

Inside Lebanon, 29

Insurgent Images, 23

Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s
Capital, 27

Inventing Western Civilization,
21

Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism, 19

Jameson, Frederic, 18
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Maridtegui, 27

Kaplan, Marion, 32

Karl Marx’s Ecosocialism, 15

Karl Marx’s Theory of
Revolution, Vol. -5, 28

Kasrils, Ronnie, 17

Kelley, Robin D. G., 27

Kfoury, Assaf, 29

Killing Me Softly, 20

Koning, Hans, 21

Korea: Division, Reunification,
and U.S. Foreign Policy, 17

Krausz, Tamas, 26

Krleza, Miroslav, 16

Kuzmarov, Jeremy, 10

Labor and Monopoly Capital,
22

Labor in the Global Digital
Economy, 22



INDEX

Labor Pains, 22

Lamrani, Salim, 23, 24

Law andthe Rise of
Capitalism, 25

Law of Worldwide Value, 28

Le Blanc, Paul, 21

Lebowitz, Michael A., 25,
26,27

Leibovitz, Clement, 21

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays, 28

Let Me Speak!, 32

Lettuce Wars, 22

Levins, Richard, 31

Levy, Madeleine R., 25

Lewontin, Richard, 31

Li, Minqi, 22

Liberal Virus, 28

Loéwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 15, 19, 20

Magdoff, Harry, 30

Magnus Hirschfeld, 21

Mahajan, Rahul, 30

Making of a Cybertariat, 22

Macking Sense of the Media, 29

Man'’s Worldly Goods, 18

Mapping My Way Home, 4

Marciano, John, 10, 21

Marcos, Subcomandante, 24

Marek, Franz, 27

Margolies, David, 7

Markels, Julian, 25

Marsh, John, 19, 25

Marx, Karl, 27

Marx’s Ecology, 20

Marxian Imagination, 25

Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 17

Mazoyer, Marcel, 20

McChesney, Robert W., 19,
29,30

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega, 31

Merrifield, Andy, 32

Mészaros, Istvan, 25, 26,
28,31

Mexico’s Revolution Then and
Now, 24

Millet, Damien, 18

Miseducating for the Global
Economy, 7

Modern Imperialism, Modern
Finance Capital, and Marx’s
Law of Value, 2

Monopoly Capital, 18

Morbid Symptoms: Socialist
Register 2010,

More Unequal, 31

Muzzupappa, Antonella, 19

Mythology of Imperialism, 25

Naming the System, 18

Nanda, Meera, 17

Neuburger, Bruce, 22

Necessity of Social Control,
26

New Crusade, 30

Newman, Michael, 18

Next Liberation Struggle, 17
Nkrumah, Kwame, 17

Noble, David, 19

Nobody Called Me Charlie, 18
Not Automatic, 22

Nuss, Sabine, 19

On the Global Waterfront, 22

One Day in December, 23

Open Veins of Latin America,
24

Palmer, Bryan D., 21

Panitch, Leo, 6

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti, 24

Patterson, Thomas C., 21

Pattullo, Polly, 23

People’s Lawyer, 25

Perelman, Michael, 19

Peterson, David, 31

Philosophical Arabesques, 28

Pilisuk, Marc, 31

Political Economy of Growth,
18

Political Economy of Media,
29

Politics of Genocide, 31

Politics of Immigration, 14

Politics of the Right, 6

PolyluxMarx, 19

Postmodern Prince, 26

Power in Our Hands, 23

Powers of Desire, 32

Pox Americana, 30

Preston, Charles, 18

Problem of the Media, 29

Race in Cuba, 23

Race to Revolution, 21

Radical Perspectives on the
Rise of Fascism in Germany,
26

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and
Commies, 30

Railroading Economics, 19

Rajiva, Lila,

Ralph Miliband and the
Politics of the New Left, 18

Raskin, Jonah, 25

Reawakening of the Arab
World, 28

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower,
23

Reconstructing Lenin, 26

Red Cat, White Cat, 17

Redder Shade of Green, 13

Registering Class, 6

Reiter, Ranya R., 32

Reminiscences of the Cuban
Revolutionary War, 24

Research Unit for Political
Economy, 29

Rethinking Democracy, 6

Rethinking Revolution, 6

Return to the Source, 17

Revolutionary Doctors, 25

Rise of China, 17
Rise of the Tea Party, 29
Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 24
Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 29
Roudart, Laurence, 20
Rountree, Jennifer Achord, 31
Rowbotham, Sheila, 32
Ruben, Albert, 25
Rubinstein, Annette T., 25
Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to
Socialism, 29
Russians are Coming, Again, 10
Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid, 17
Ryan, Howard, 12

Saito, Kohei, 15

Sandine, Al, 32

Santucci, Antonio A., 27

Saul, John S, 17

Save Our Unions, 22

Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould, 31

Screpanti, Ernesto, 19

Sen, Gita, 32

Shadows of Tender Fury, 24

Sheehan, Helena, 14

Shoup, Laurence H., 30

Silent Revolution, 24

Silvertown, 21

Smith, Jack, 20

Smith, John, 19

Snitow, Ann, 32

Social Structure and Forms of
Consciousness, 31

Socialism or Barbarism, 28

Socialist Alternative, 26

Socialist Imperative, 27

Socialist Feminist Project, 32

Socialist Register 2013-2017,
4

Soley, Lawrence, 25

Sonbonmatsu, John, 26

Sprague, Jeb, 24

Stansell, Christine, 32

Stecklner, Anne, 19

Steinberg, Michael, 30

Stout, Nancy, 23

Studs Terkel, 23

Stitzle, Ingo, 19

Structural Crisis of Capital, 28

Sweezy, Paul M., 10, 18

Syriza Wave, 14

Taking Care of Business, 23

Taming of the American
Crowd, 32

Theory of Capitalist
Development, 18

Theory of Monopoly
Capitalism, 26

Thomas, Eric Chester, 30

Thompson, E. P., 26

Thompson, Sharon, 32

Three Essays on Marx’s Value
Theory, 26

40

Tigar, Michael E., 25

Tokar, Brian, 20

Toussaint, Eric, 18

Toward an Anthropology of
Women, 32

Toward an Open Tomb, 29

Township Politics, 17

Transforming Classes, 6

Trump in the White House, 3

Tully, John, 20, 21

Under Attack, Fighting Back,
32

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution, 24

Union Power, 12

Unknown Cultural Revolution,
18

Unlikely Secret Agent, 17

Urdang, Stephanie J., 4

Vanden, Harry E., 27
Varga, Joseph J., 21
Vega, Bernardo, 31
Villar, Oliver, 31
Vulnerable Planet, 20

Waitzkin, Howard, 2

Wallace, Rob, 31

Walliman, Isidor, 26

Wall Street’s Think Tank, 30

Walter A. Rodney, 26

Warschawski, Michel, 29

We are the Poors, 17

We, the People, 22

Weil, Robert, 17

West, Cornel, 27

What Every Environmentalist
Needs to Know About
Capitalism, 20

When Biology Became
Destiny, 32

When Media Goes to War, 29

Why Unions Matter, 23

Wieder, Alan, 17, 23

Williams, Chris, 15

Wilson, David, 14

Winslow, Cal, 26

Wisconsin Uprising, 22

Women and the Politics of
Class, 32

Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 27, 29

Work of Sartre, 31

Worked to the Bone, 22

World'to Build, 27

World We Wish to See, 26

Xu, Zhun, 8

Yates, Michael D., 11,18, 19,
21,22,23,31

Yohannes, Okbazghi, 9

York, Richard, 20, 31

Young, James, 12

Your Time Is Done Now, 23





